S.R. Smith LLC Commercial Division
Product Specifications - Drawing
QuikBlox RecordQuest Long Reach Starting Platform
Specification Number: SRS-308
Product Description: QuikBlox RecordQuest Long Reach Starting Platform
S.R. Smith Part Number: CH30-20-01 to CH40-30-21  Scale: NTS
Revision: A Date: 10/14/04
Written By: K. Ball Date: 10/14/04
Approved By: B. Bisceglia Date: 10/14/04
Page 1 of 2
Proprietary and confidential: The information contained in this specification is the sole
property of S.R. Smith LLC.  Any reproduction in part or whole without the written consent
of S.R. Smith LLC is prohibited.
S.R. Smith, LLC
P.O. Box 400, 1017 SW Berg Parkway
Canby, Oregon 97013
Tel: (888) 677-7776  (503) 266-2231
  Fax: (503) 266-4334
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW
PART NUMBER A B C
CH30-30 thru CH40-30 30 35.00 18.00
CH30-29.5 thru CH40-29.5 29.5 34.50 17.50
CH30-29  thru CH40-29 29 34.00 17.00
CH30-28.5 thru CH40-28.5 28.5 33.50 16.50
CH30-28 thru CH40-28 28 33.00 16.00
CH30-27.5 thru CH40-27.5 27.5 32.50 15.50
CH30-27 thru CH40-27 27 32.00 15.00
CH30-26.5 thru CH40-26.5 26.5 31.50 14.50
CH30-26  thru CH40-26 26 31.00 14.00
CH30-25.5 thru CH40-25.5 25.5 30.50 13.50
CH30-25  thru CH40-25 25 30.00 13.00
CH30-24.5 thru CH40-24.5 24.5 29.50 12.50
CH30-24 thru CH40-24 24 29.00 12.00
CH30-23.5 thru CH40-23.5 23.5 28.50 11.50
CH30-23 thru CH40-23 23 28.00 11.00
CH30-22.5 thru CH40-22.5 22.5 27.50 10.50
CH30-22 thru CH40-22 22 27.00 10.00
CH30-21.5 thru CH40-21.5 21.5 26.50 9.50
CH30-21 thru CH40-21 21 26.00 9.00
CH30-20.5 thru CH40-20.5 20.5 25.50 8.50
CH30-20 thru CH40-20 20 25.00 8.00
5.5
11.00
1.5
EQ. SPACED